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Ramadan Timetable 1431/2010

Date Day Ramadan Faijr Shurug Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
Aug./Sept. dawn sunrise afternoon mid-day sunset/iftar tarawih**
Aug. 11 Wednesday 1 5:00 6:20 1:17 6:05 8:08 9:30
Aug. 12 Thursday 2 5:01 6:20 1:17 6:04 8:.07 9:30
Aug. 13 Friday 3 5:02 6:21 1:17 6:03 8:06 9:30
Aug. 14 Saturday 4 5:03 6:22 1:17 6:02 8:05 9:30
Aug. 15 Sunday 5 5:04 6:23 1:17 6:01 8:03 9:30
Aug. 16 Monday 6 5:05 6:24 1:16 6:01 8:02 9:30
Aug. 17 Tuesday 7 5:06 6:25 1:16 6:00 8:01 9:30
Aug. 18 Wednesday 8 5:07 6:25 1:16 5:59 8:00 9:30
Aug. 19 Thursday 9 5:09 6:26 1:16 5:58 7:58 9:30
Aug. 20 Friday 10 5:10 6:27 1:16 5:57 7:57 9:15
Aug. 21 Saturday 11 5:11 6:28 1:15 5:56 7:56 9:15
Aug. 22 Sunday 12 5:12 6:29 127153 5:55 7:54 9:15
Aug. 23 Monday 13 5:13 6:30 1:15 5:54 7:53 9:15
Aug. 24 Tuesday 14 5:14 6:30 1:15 5:53 7:52 9:15
Aug. 25 Wednesday 15 5:15 6:31 1:14 5:52 7:50 9:15
Aug. 26 Thursday 16 5:16 6:32 1:14 5:51 7:49 9:15
Aug. 27 Friday 17 5:17 6:33 1:14 5:50 7:48 9:00
Aug. 28 Saturday 18 5:18 6:34 1:13 5:49 7:46 9:00
Aug. 29 Sunday 19 5:19 6:35 1:13 5:48 7:45 9:00
Aug. 30 Monday 20* 5:20 6:35 1:13 5:47 743 9:00
Aug. 31 Tuesday 21 5:21 6:36 1:13 5:46 7:42 9:00
Sept. 1 Wednesday ) 5:22 6:37 1:12 5:45 7:40 9:00
Sept. 2 Thursday 23 5:23 6:38 1:12 5:44 7:39 9:00
Sept. 3 Friday 24 * 5:24 6:39 1:12 5:43 7:37 9:00
Sept. 4 Saturday 25 5:25 6:40 1:11 5:42 7:36 9:00
Sept. 5 Sunday 26 % 5:26 6:40 1:11 5:41 7:34 9:00
Sept. 6 Monday 27 5:27 6:41 1:11 5:39 7:33 9:00
Sept. 7 Tuesday 28 * 5:28 6:42 1:10 5:38 7:31 9:00
Sept. 8 Wednesday 29 5:29 6:43 1:10 5:37 7:30 9:00
Sept. 9 Thursday 30 5:30 6:44 1:10 5:36 7:28 9:00

*= Odd nights for LaylatulQadr. **= Isha Jama'ah time. Taraweeh will be followed by Isha.

Note: It is preferred to stop eating a few minutes before the time for Salat ul Fajr begins.

Du’a for LaylatulQadr Du’a at the time of Iftaar
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Allahumma innaka ‘afuwwun tuhibbul ‘afwa fa ‘fu ‘anni Allahumma Inni Laka Sumtu Wa Bika Aamantu Wa Alayka Tawakkaltu Wa Alaa Rizqika Aftartu.

Oh Allah, you are the Forgiver, you love to forgive, so forgive me. “Oh Allah I fasted for you. In You I believe and with Your provision (food) I break my fast.”

Jama'ah Timings
Ramadan Fajr Dhuhr Asr i . South Bay Islamic Association « www.sbia.info

1-8 5:20 1:30 6:15

9-15 5:30 1:30 6:00 Downtown Headquarters Evergreeen Center
16-22 5:35 1:30 6:00 325 North 3rd Street 2486 Ruby Avenue
23-30 5:45 1:30 5:45 San Jose San Jose

408-947-9389 408-239-6668



